
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

4/17 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/18 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/19 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/20 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/21 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/22 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/23 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/24 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/25 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/26 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/27 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/28 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/29 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/30 0 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/1 0 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/2 0 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/3 0 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/4 71 71                 2.4457% 71 2.4457%

5/5 0 -                0.0000% 71 2.4457%

5/6 0 -                0.0000% 71 2.4457%

5/7 76 76                 2.6180% 147 5.0637%

5/8 59 59                 2.0324% 206 7.0961%

5/9 40 40                 1.3779% 246 8.4740%

5/10 32 32                 1.1023% 278 9.5763%

5/11 28 28                 0.9645% 306 10.5408%

5/12 0 -                0.0000% 306 10.5408%

5/13 0 -                0.0000% 306 10.5408%

5/14 44 44                 1.5157% 350 12.0565%

5/15 41 41                 1.4123% 391 13.4688%

Totals 391

Ballot

Source

2,903 Registered Voters

September 18, 2007 BALLOT RETURN RATE
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